AMD Xilinx - XC3S200A-4VQG100C Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - FPGAs (Field
Programmable Gate Array)
Embedded - FPGAs, or Field Programmable Gate Arrays,
are advanced integrated circuits that offer unparalleled
flexibility and performance for digital systems. Unlike
traditional fixed-function logic devices, FPGAs can be

Introduction and Ordering Information
8 www.xilinx.com DS529-1 (v2.0) August 19, 2010
DC and Switching Characteristics
24 www.xilinx.com DS529-3 (v2.0) August 19, 2010
Input Setup and Hold Times
Table  20:  Setup and Hold Times for the IOB Input Path
Symbol Description Conditions
IFD_
DELAY_
VALUE Device
Speed Grade
Units
-5 -4
Min Min
Setup Times
TIOPICK Time from the setup of data at the
Input pin to the active transition at the
ICLK input of the Input Flip-Flop (IFF).
No Input Delay is programmed.
LVCMOS25(2) 0 XC3S50A 1.56 1.58 ns
XC3S200A 1.71 1.81 ns
XC3S400A 1.30 1.51 ns
XC3S700A 1.34 1.51 ns
XC3S1400A 1.36 1.74 ns
TIOPICKD Time from the setup of data at the
Input pin to the active transition at the
ICLK input of the Input Flip-Flop (IFF).
The Input Delay is programmed.